2/12R6

A01
A02
A03

BO1
B02
B03
B04
B05
B06

Field1

Wendy
Nick
Stacey

Wendy
Jose
Neff/Garcia
Georgio
Jaqui

Pat

Field2

Field3

Monday, February 26, 2024

~

Monday, March 4, 2024

D03_D13

D11_D13

Monday, March 11, 2024

D02_D06

D10_D08
D09_DO01

D05_D04

Co1
C02
Co3
Co4
C05
C06
co7
Co8
C09

Field1

Jeremy Do1 Jeremy
Jose D02 Jose
Neff/Garcia D03 Mike M
Josh D04 Georgio
Adam D05 Cesar
Jaz D06 Anthony
Matt v D07 Keith
Alex D08 Alex
Krishen D09 Krishen
D10 Mike B
D11 Mike R
D12 Scott
D13 will
Field2 Field3 Field1 Field2

Wednesday, February 28, 2024

6
7 DO7_D06
8 D12_D03

Wednesday, March 6, 2024

7
8

D07_D08

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

D08_D11 DO05_D10

6

7
8

D12_D0S DO01_D04

Field3

Friday, March 8, 2024

EO1
E02
EO03
E04
EO05
E06
EO07
E08
E09

Field1

Saturday, February 24, 2024

Robert
Andi
Danny
Ed
Adam
Anthony
Keith
Alex
Shawn

Field2  Field3

9
10:10

11:20

12:30 D09_DO5 D11_DO7

1:40 D08_DO04
2:50 D03_D02 D13_DO1

Saturday, March 2, 2024

9

-

2

D08_D12
10
1

D02_D13 D04_DO07 DO5_DO06
D09_D11

2 D01_D10
Saturday, March 9, 2024
D06_D03

D12_D10
D13_D09
D07_D02 D11_D01

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

D07_D12 D02_D05

Friday, March 29, 2024

7 DO05_D12 DO03_D10 D04_D11
D13_D04 8 DO06_D13 D02_D09 DO1_D08

Saturday, March 30, 2024

9




AO1  Wendy
PW A02  Nick
A03  Stacey
BO1  Wendy
B02  Jose
R B03 Neff/Ga'rcia
B04  Georgio
B05  Jaqui
B06  Pat
Monday, April 1, 2024
6 DO06_D08 B06_BO5 AO01_A02
7 D11_D02
8 D01_D12
Monday, April 8, 2024
6
7
8
Monday, April 15, 2024
6 AO1_AO3 B04_BO5 BO02_B06
7 D13_D08 C03_C06 CO02_C09
8 D06_D04 D11_D10 DO07_DO03

Monday, April 22, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024

Monday, May 6, 2024

DO1
D02
D03
D04
D05
D06
Vv D07
D08
D09
D10
D11
D12
D13

Jeremy
Jose
Mike M
Georgio
Cesar
Anthony
Keith
Alex
Krishen
Mike B
Mike R
Scott
Will

Co1 Jeremy

C02 Jose

C03 Neff/Garcia

C04 Josh
Jv C05 Adam

C06 Jaz

co7 Matt

Cco8 Alex

C09 Krishen

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

6 C09_C04 B03_B04 AO01_AO3
7 C06_C01 C03_C08 C07_C02
8

~

~

D05_D01 DO3_D04 DO7_DO09

Wednesday, April 10, 2024

C06_C08 BO1_B02 AO03_A02 6

€01_Co7
D12_D04

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Playoffs

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Playoffs

Friday, April 12, 2024

7
8

Friday, April 26, 2024

Friday, May 3, 2024

Friday, May 10, 2024

10
1
12

10
1
12

10
1
12

EO1 Robert
E02 Andi
E03 Danny
E04 Ed
EO5 Adam
E06 Anthony
EO7 Keith
E08 Alex
E09 Shawn

Saturday, April 6, 2024
B0O5_B02 C01_C04 AO03_A02
C06_C0S B04_B0O1 BO06_B03
D07_D13 C07_C08 D04_D10
D03_D09 C03_C05
D02_D08 DO5_D11
D06_D12

Saturday, April 13, 2024

B02_B03 DO07_D01 A03_A01
C09_C08 B04_B06 CO6_C05
C03_C01 C04_C02 BO5_B01
D09_D08 D10_D02 D13_DO05

Saturday, April 20, 2024
D06_D01 BO4_B02 A02_A01
B0O5_B03 D11_D03 BO06_BO1
C05_C08 C04_C07 C02_Co1
D02_D12
D09_D10

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Super Bowl

Saturday, May 11, 2024

Pro Bowl



